
For more information 

Steve Hindle 
Director, Public Sector  
410.300.9955 
steve.hindle@teknion.com

Valerie Windrim 
Public Sector Contracts Manager  
416.735.3438 
valerie.windrim@teknion.com

Contact Information

NC, SC, GA, TN, AL, FL, Upstate NY David Moorad 404.457.9191 david.moorad@teknion.com

NYC, MA, CT, RI, ME, NH, VT Steven Kantner 567-220-9402 steven.kantner@teknion.com

IL, IN, IA, MI, WI, MN, ND, SD, OH, KY, 
Western PA, Northern NJ

Steven Kantner 567-220-9402 steven.kantner@teknion.com

WV, VA, DC, MD, DE, NJ, PA (except 
Pittsburgh)

Bill Richards 202.246.8582 bill.richards@teknion.com

CA, NV, OR, WA, ID, AK, HI, AZ, NM, UT, MT, 
CO, WY

David Skinkis 213.700.4862 david.skinkis@teknion.com

TX, OK, AR, MS, LA, KS, NE, MO Morgan Gill 210.740.1866 morgan.gill@teknion.com

Public Sector Program Contacts


